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“ "M STATE OF KANSAS Form CP-4
$TATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit * WELL PLUGGING BECOB.D
Maiil or Deliver Report to:

Conservation Divizion

State Corporation Commission

212 No. Maziet Pratt County. Sec_33. Twp._26. Rge. (E)_13.(W)
NORTH ) Lacation as “NE/CNWXSWX” or footage from lines NW SW NE
, | Lease Owner.___West Supply Company
[ ! Lease Name Calbeck - Well No.__12
) l Office Address___ DOX 327, Chase, Kengas
—_—— II— —— :“"_' — Character of Well (completed as Qil, Gas or Dry Hole) - 0il
! ¢ | Date well completed January 23 19 52
I E Application for plugging filed June 3 19_66
: : - Application for plugging approved June 6 15_66
I ! Plugging commenced July 25 19_6_6_
l : Plugging completed July 29 15_66
- I|_ — 77 | 7| Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation depleted
I |
I ! If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19
L l Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate “%1: :;::Tnei’tll;tm above menced? .y.e g

Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this weu&k_l_i.e_El_VQg

Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Wel]_l-L'_-l-.ZS_Feet

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM T S1ZE PUT IN FULLED OUT
| Q 872'| 8 5/8" 872 none
0 Wh72t| 530 Iy72t | - 3099,.50

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in fntroducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to

. feet for each plug set.
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(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)

Name of Plugging Contractor. Pipe Pullers 2 Inca
Address Box [;86, Ellinwood, Kansas
STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF: Barton ss.
: Dean Wells (employee of owner) or {ewasr-orepsrater) of the above-deseribed

well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein coffained and the log of the
above-deseribed well as filed and that the same are true and correct, So help me God

(Signature)

lg,mgood Kangas
/jdress)
SunscrBED AND SWorN 10 before me this 2 day of. August /’ N , 19 66

Ko deas

' /A .
My commission expires J U.ly 7 5 1968 Notary Public.
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Company- Dil'l;:P ROCK

Farm- Calbeck

Total D=zpth. léli'?i
Comm. Ll-26-b
Shotor Trenied.
coateriar,

Issuzd. 5—3—'52

CroiNG:
8 5/8v 3721

5 1/210 LTl

prillers log 0-3500
surfaco clay
sandy clay
sand
red beds
shale & red beds
red bods
anhydxite
shale
shalc, shells & salt
shale & limestone
sandy li.cstone &
shale.
linestone ¢ shale
lipestone
limestone & poroe
limestone, fair Poro.
shale
limestone
shele blk
limestone broun
shale, green, tr sand
limestone363L
shale, shalcy sand
sand, micaccous
Shale grecn & brovn
Timestone brovm
shale
limestone
shale
limestone, cherd
limestone, shale
limestone brovm, tr
chert, some poro.
limestonc
shalé brown
limestone
shale brovn
limestone, poro.
limestone, suale
limestonec, chert
shale
limestone, Somc poro.
limestone, chert
limestone, cuert
somc porosity
limestone
shalc
linestone, poro,
1inestone, no noro,
shale
Limestonc brown
limestone brovm
shalc brown
limestonés POIrOe
limestone ]
limeston¢, somc shale
strke
limestone
limestone, poro.

Conp.

Lo
80
170
2ls
670
830
a1
1060
1810
2755

2990
3500
3537
3556
3582
358
3598
3603
3608
3617

3668
3707
3762
3768
3786
378
3786
3803
3809

382y
3829
3031
3837
3839
3855
3881
388,
3892
3917
3921

3927
3932
3936
3943
3946
3952
3959
3966
3569
3973
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"SERVATION Bivision |
ite, Kansagg:n.v:x!!on.:,,lﬁﬁl_____._
freductan, 234 BO & T
iooede fndicste Toitem of Forrnsio s,
limestone brn, chert LO13 dolomite brn, chert
shalc greoon 4022  fair poros Lh62
limestonc, less cherth038 shale green L6l
shale brovm hohOo dolo. sand Wi 69
limestone 1,052 dolo, chert, poro. LL75
shale browm 1059 Total Depth
liméstonc brown LO62
limestone 4065 Tops:
limestonec, poro. L4070 Stone corral 830
limestone 1080 Heebper 13598
shalc brovn L0088 Icavenworth 3603
lirestone L096  snyderville 3608
shale brown 4103 Toronto 3617
limestone, chert brn 4104 Douglas 363k
shale brovn L118 Browp Lansing 3762
limestone brown, - Lansing 3786
‘perosity U125 Baso-Kansas City 4108
shakc, lincstone L130 tississippl 208
limestone, chert 1152 binderhook L2219
shale brown, some Viola L230
limestone & chert  L160 Simpson 11329
shale L4162 Arbuckle Lh30
limestone, chert L170
chert, 4184 Ho show 3537-561
chert, green shale 1195 Possible tr stain 3556-821
shzle L168 Ppossible tr oil 3668-3707!
chert, 4208  stain at top?
chert 4219 Trace spotted stain
shale, sreen, chert 3809-2L 1
- maroon & green 4230 Fair oil stain 3039-551
chert, wrown b2l Neo show 388184t
shale green, limestone  No show 3892-3902!
green-brown, chert, 5280 No show 3907-171
chert 132y No show 3921-27"
limestonc, grcen Spotted stain 3936-L3¢
shale 4329 Fair stain 395259 ,
shale green sdy strks Good sat. tr odor 3969-731"
sandy limestone 1433, Good sat, tr odor 3985-9l1t
sand brovm L3Lh2 Good stain L0OO3=091
sand, brown limestonel350 Fair stainy skight odor
sand brown froen, tr frec oil LO59=621
fair porosity 1,356  Trace stain L065=701
dolomite, brown some Slight spotted stain
sandy L366  L118-25% -
shale green sdy L369 possible [iss, scme dead
sand brovm green brown stain 1,18~95¢
tr green shale 1374  Fair show dead oil L208-19!
shale green strks sand " No show L230-L91
brown dolomite Lli15 Fair odor & stain tr. free
simpson shalc green L433  oil L280~-432h1
dolo. brovn, fair Fair odor, good stain
porosity LLW36  L33h-L21
shale groon Ll437 Some spotted live stain,
dolomite brown, sdy much dcad blk stain
chort Luh2 4350561
dolomite, chert, strks Good stain 4369-741
shale green sdy L9 Good odor, fair show, frec
dolomite brown tr oil Lli30-331

sand grains Li53 OVER




Ny SW NI

. A5
Cont 1d - g
Company-- Deep Rock
Farm « Noe. 12 Calbeck
33261317 %

Fair odor ¢ spotted oil
show li}33-361

Fair odor; and spelted
sat, Wh37-L21

Good odor & saturation
LLl9-531

Good odor, much freec oil
153-621 o
Spotted stain LLE4-69
Some odor & [free oil

169751

DST: L LoL9-721 open 30 mins.
rec, 151 mud no oil, gas, or

wir, lo BHP

DuT: 2 4278-4310' open L5 mins.
rec, 170! oil cut mud BHP 6664

DST: #3 L329-391 open 1 hr. rec,
305t oil ¢ muddy oil BHP 1211

s 5l Wh33-42! open 1 hr. rec,
60t heavily oil cut mud, no wtr, .
HP 597{1’0

DSt: 5 LLL2-60T open 1 hr. rec.
1451 heavily oil cut mud a Iittle
frce oil no wir,

Complction Data:

Perforaved 164 Holes 4290-13181
bailed 10 gallons of freec oil
Acidized /500 gals,

Swabbed 96 BO & 12 bbls. acid and
acid wir swabbed down to 2500,

Shut in for U5 mins., .
Onened well flowed 25 BO in 22 mins.
Shut' well in over night would not
flow next morning.

Swabbed 1574 bbls, oil in 5 hrs,
Ran tubing and rods and put on pump,

Al) measurcments arc from the top
of the rotary bushing wihich is 2!
above the derrick floor.

J .
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